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VILLAGE OF MUKWONAGO
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TaxKey TaxKeyAmountTaxKeyAmount Amount

Code      DELINQUENT REFUSEDREF

MUKV 1967 100 0.64 MUKV 1967 126 21.92 MUKV 1971 035 21.92

MUKV 1973 069 21.92 MUKV 1973 216 21.92 MUKV 1974 953 21.92

Total Count of Special Code    6

Code      DELINQUENT SEWERDSEW

MUKV 1967 100 18.10 MUKV 1967 126 84.29 MUKV 1970 988 008 58.29

MUKV 1971 035 205.99 MUKV 1973 069 52.66 MUKV 1973 216 115.39

MUKV 1973 998 158.40 MUKV 1974 953 203.09

Total Count of Special Code    8

Code      DELINQUENT WATERDWAT

MUKV 1967 100 62.88 MUKV 1967 126 348.16 MUKV 1970 988 008 476.23

MUKV 1971 035 432.09 MUKV 1973 069 83.89 MUKV 1973 216 260.70

MUKV 1973 998 283.86 MUKV 1974 953 325.22

Total Count of Special Code    8

Code      FIELD PARK SEWERFDPKS

MUKV 1963 003 226.01 MUKV 1963 015 199.22 MUKV 1963 024 217.86

MUKV 1963 032 171.26 MUKV 1963 037 26.80 MUKV 1974 038 206.21

MUKV 1974 051 173.59 MUKV 1974 056 192.23 MUKV 1974 076 177.08

Total Count of Special Code    9

Code      FIELD PARK VILLAGEFDPKV

MUKV 1963 003 940.16 MUKV 1963 012 962.29 MUKV 1963 015 922.68

MUKV 1963 018 922.68 MUKV 1963 022 001 1,384.02 MUKV 1963 023 922.68

MUKV 1963 024 922.68 MUKV 1963 031 922.68 MUKV 1963 032 922.68

MUKV 1963 037 922.68 MUKV 1963 047 922.68 MUKV 1963 056 922.68

MUKV 1963 059 1,138.21 MUKV 1963 063 922.68 MUKV 1963 066 922.68

MUKV 1963 067 1,230.24 MUKV 1963 078 1,052.00 MUKV 1963 084 933.17

MUKV 1974 037 987.92 MUKV 1974 038 973.94 MUKV 1974 039 872.59

MUKV 1974 044 1,326.94 MUKV 1974 046 993.75 MUKV 1974 048 486.97

MUKV 1974 049 422.90 MUKV 1974 051 936.66 MUKV 1974 054 004 474.16

MUKV 1974 056 841.13 MUKV 1974 062 1,063.65 MUKV 1974 064 933.17

MUKV 1974 076 787.54 MUKV 1974 078 666.39 MUKV 1974 898 1,210.44

MUKV 1974 907 1,816.24

Total Count of Special Code    34

Code      FIELD PARK WATERFDPKW

MUKV 1974 056 171.26

Total Count of Special Code    1

Code      MISCELLANEOUS CHARGESMISC

MUKV 1960 001 209.46
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TaxKey TaxKeyAmountTaxKeyAmount Amount

Total Count of Special Code    1

Code      OAKLAND RANCHOAKR

MUKV 1970 002 707.91 MUKV 1970 003 718.46 MUKV 1970 009 664.65

MUKV 1970 012 874.60 MUKV 1970 013 703.69 MUKV 1970 016 664.65

MUKV 1970 023 764.88 MUKV 1970 024 639.33 MUKV 1970 025 639.33

MUKV 1970 030 639.33 MUKV 1970 032 1,050.78 MUKV 1970 988 003 284.85

MUKV 1970 993 674.15 MUKV 1970 997 524.34 MUKV 1973 229 616.12

MUKV 1973 233 664.65 MUKV 1973 237 615.07 MUKV 1973 241 705.80

MUKV 1973 242 1,049.73 MUKV 1973 246 892.54 MUKV 1973 247 585.53

MUKV 1973 996 1,018.08 MUKV 1973 997 764.88 MUKV 1973 998 1,499.16

MUKV 1973 999 1,720.71 MUKV 1973 999 002 3,372.84

Total Count of Special Code    26

Code      SHORES 2&3 VILLAGESHORVIL

MUKV 1975 953 719.10 MUKV 1975 955 590.33 MUKV 1975 956 146.63

MUKV 1975 969 002 863.18 MUKV 1975 972 817.28 MUKV 1975 974 810.90

MUKV 1975 992 677.03 MUKV 1975 999 677.03 MUKV 1975 999 001 677.03

MUKV 1975 999 004 677.03 MUKV 1976 004 782.85 MUKV 1976 005 631.13

MUKV 1976 007 466.65 MUKV 1976 030 717.83 MUKV 1976 031 896.33

MUKV 1976 040 837.68 MUKV 1976 042 717.83 MUKV 1976 050 698.70

MUKV 1976 053 358.28 MUKV 1976 056 852.98 MUKV 1976 060 835.13

MUKV 1976 061 717.83 MUKV 1976 063 609.45 MUKV 1976 064 583.95

MUKV 1976 069 573.75 MUKV 1976 071 730.58 MUKV 1976 072 736.95

MUKV 1976 076 717.83 MUKV 1976 077 717.83 MUKV 1976 128 809.63

MUKV 1976 159 1,963.50 MUKV 1976 929 001 731.85 MUKV 1976 956 573.75

MUKV 1976 956 002 573.75 MUKV 1976 956 003 573.75 MUKV 1976 956 004 947.33

MUKV 1976 957 985.58 MUKV 1976 958 739.50 MUKV 1976 963 004 201.45

Total Count of Special Code    39

CODE   DESCRIPTION DUE   PAID DEFERRED   TOTAL   

 110.24DELINQUENT REFUSE  0.00  0.00  110.24 6DREF

 896.21DELINQUENT SEWER  0.00  0.00  896.21 8DSEW

 2,273.03DELINQUENT WATER  0.00  0.00  2,273.03 8DWAT

 1,590.26FIELD PARK SEWER  0.00  0.00  1,590.26 9FDPKS

 32,583.96FIELD PARK VILLAGE  0.00  0.00  32,583.96 34FDPKV

 171.26FIELD PARK WATER  0.00  0.00  171.26 1FDPKW

 209.46MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES  0.00  0.00  209.46 1MISC

 23,056.06OAKLAND RANCH  0.00  0.00  23,056.06 26OAKR

 27,939.19SHORES 2&3 VILLAGE  0.00  0.00  27,939.19 39SHORVIL

  T  O  T  A  L   88,829.67  0.00  0.00  88,829.67 132

 132Grand Total for all Special Assessments 132


